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As of SUN 9 APR 2023

MIULLER Klara
GEORGIEVA Paulina
NICIU Nadina

PARNIK Edith
TSENOVA Viktoria
BELICENKAITE Vilte
JASINEVICIUTE Viltaute
ROZHOK Daryna
VOICU Ana

. ASPARUHOVA Simona

LAM Andrea

KOGER Emilia
WONG Tracy
TKACHENKO Viktoria
VOICU Ana

Best Players
11.

EST:

HKG:
UKR:

BUL:

HKG:
ROU:

BUL:
EST:

HKG:
UKR:

LTU:

ROU:

EST:
LTU:
BUL:

8.
14.
18.
25.
10.
21.
33.
20.

2.
15.
24.
30.

3.
14.

SEPPAR Aleksandra-Olga
NG Renee
TSYMYRENKO Daria
STOYANOVA Stefani
MOK Keira

MATHE Blanka
DILOVA Nikol

JEGGI Uljana

CHAU Sumi
KYRYCHENKO Tetiana
MALECKIENE Ramune
BARBUL loana
SALAMATINA Sofia
TUCIUTE Emilija

RUNEVSKA Maria
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